Stepper Motor
CONTENTS
 Hybrid Stepper Motor
1. Φ20系列 page1-2
2. Φ28系列 page3-4
3. Φ35系列 page5-8
4. Φ39系列 page9-12

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M020HB0204-28S0 4.6 0.2 23 8.2 1.4 0.2 4 0.05 28
M020HB0604-28S0 1.92 0.6 3.2 0.9 1.4 0.2 4 0.05 28
M020HB0204-33S0 5 0.2 25 8.4 1.8 0.3 4 0.07 33
M020HB0604-33S0 3.9 0.6 4.5 1.7 1.8 0.3 4 0.07 33
M020HB0604-40S0 3.48 0.6 5.5 1.8 3.0 0.5 4 0.08 40
M020HB0804-40S0 4.32 0.8 5.4 1.5 3.0 0.5 4 0.08 40
2
1.8° Size 28mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M028HB0354-28S0 4.2 0.35 12 5.8 4.5 0.3 4 0.105 28
M028HB0604-28S0 2.52 0.6 4.2 2.2 4.5 0.3 4 0.105 28
M028HB0674-33S0 3.8 0.67 5.6 3.4 6.0 0.4 4 0.110 33
M028HB0956-33S0 2.66 0.95 2.8 0.8 4.3 0.4 6 0.110 33
M028HB0354-41S0 7.0 0.35 20 15 6.0 0.5 4 0.140 41
M028HB0604-41S0 4.2 0.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 4 0.140 41
M028HB0674-50S0 6.2 0.67 9.4 7.2 12 0.8 4 0.200 50
M028HB0956-50S0 4.4 0.95 4.6 1.8 12 0.8 6 0.200 50
4
0.9° Size 35mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M035HB0364-28S1 7.9 0.36 22 20 9 0.3 4 0.130 28
M035HB0406-28S1 12 0.4 30 12 8 0.3 6 0.150 28
M035HB0804-28S1 3.6 0.8 4.5 4.2 9 0.3 4 0.130 28
M035HB0406-33S1 12 0.4 30 18 10 0.6 6 0.190 33
M035HB0554-33S1 6.6 0.55 12 19 14 0.6 4 0.190 33
M035HB0804-33S1 4.8 0.8 6.0 10 14 0.6 4 0.190 33
6
1.8° Size 35mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M035HB0404-20S0 10.8 0.4 27 17 6.5 0.5 4 0.100 20
M035HB0506-20S0 12 0.5 24 9 6.0 0.8 6 0.100 20
M035HB0734-20S0 6.57 0.73 9.0 4.0 6.0 0.5 4 0.100 20
M035HB0404-26S0 14 0.4 35 16 7.0 0.6 4 0.110 26
M035HB0754-26S0 3.2 0.75 4.3 4 7.0 0.6 4 0.110 26
M035HB0406-28S0 12 0.4 30 15 12.5 0.8 6 0.120 28
M035HB0804-28S0 4.3 0.8 5.4 7.6 12.5 0.8 4 0.120 28
M035HB1004-28S0 3.5 1.0 3.5 3.5 12.5 0.8 4 0.140 28
M035HB0506-33S0 11 0.5 22 14.2 10 1.0 6 0.170 33
M035HB0804-33S0 5.2 0.8 6.5 9.8 18 1.0 4 0.160 33
8
0.9° Size 39mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M039HB0504-20S1 4.0 0.5 8.0 8.4 8.0 0.5 4 0.100 20
M042HB0506-26S1 12 0.5 24 13 10 0.95 6 0.150 26
M042HB0604-26S1 5.4 0.6 9.0 16 14 0.8 4 0.150 26
M042HB0406-33S1 12 0.4 30 16 12 1.1 6 0.160 33
M042HB0604-33S1 5.4 0.6 9.0 15 16 1.1 4 0.160 33
M042HB1204-33S1 3.0 1.2 2.5 3.6 16 1.1 4 0.160 33
M042HB0406-40S1 12 0.4 30 26 18 1.4 6 0.210 40
M042HB0604-40S1 7.2 0.6 12 20 22 1.4 4 0.210 40
M042HB1204-40S1 3.84 1.2 3.2 5.5 22 1.4 4 0.210 40
10
1.8° Size 39mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M039HB0404-20S0 2.7 0.4 6.5 5.4 5.0 0.5 4 0.120 20
M039HB0484-20S0 12 0.48 25 22 10 0.5 4 0.120 20
M039HB1704-20S0 2.8 1.7 1.65 1.5 12 0.5 4 0.120 20
M039HB0404-34S0 12 0.4 30 34.5 22 1.2 4 0.180 34
M039HB0604-34S0 9.0 0.6 15 16 22 1.2 4 0.180 34
M039HB1004-34S0 5.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 20 1.2 4 0.180 34
M039HB0406-38S0 12 0.4 30 22 18 1.2 6 0.210 38
M039HB0604-38S0 7.5 0.6 12 20 24 1.2 4 0.210 38
M039HB1204-38S0 4.56 1.2 3.8 6.5 24 1.2 4 0.210 38
12
0.9° Size 42mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M042HB0404-33S1 3.12 0.4 7.8 18.5 20 1.2 4 0.22 33
M042HB0606-33S1 6.78 0.6 11.3 11.3 19 2.0 6 0.22 33
M042HB1204-33S1 3.24 1.2 2.7 5.2 23 2.0 4 0.22 33
M042HB0406-40S1 11.2 0.4 28 30 30 2.2 6 0.28 40
M042HB0806-40S1 5.44 0.8 6.8 10.2 30 2.2 6 0.28 40
M042HB1206-40S1 3.24 1.2 2.7 3.8 30 2.2 6 0.28 40
M042HB1704-40S1 2.38 1.7 1.4 3.8 38 2.2 4 0.28 40
M042HB0406-48S1 12 0.4 30 28 40 2.5 6 0.35 48
M042HB1704-48S1 3.06 1.7 1.8 4.0 40 2.5 4 0.35 48
M042HB2404-48S1 2.4 2.4 1.0 1.8 40 2.5 4 0.36 48
14
1.8° Size 42mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M042HB0404-34S0 12 0.4 30 38 32 1.6 4 0.22 34
M042HB0306-34S0 10.26 0.3 34.2 25.5 22 2.0 6 0.22 34
M042HB1304-34S0 3.26 1.3 2.45 4.0 30 1.2 4 0.22 34
M042HB0406-40S0 12 0.4 30 28.2 38 1.5 6 0.28 40
M042HB0404-40S0 5.0 0.4 12.5 21 22 2.2 4 0.28 40
M042HB1204-40S0 1.8 1.2 1.5 2.8 40 2.2 4 0.28 40
M042HB1206-40S0 3.6 1.2 3.0 2.8 40 2.2 6 0.28 40
M042HB1704-40S0 2.55 1.7 1.5 2.8 54 2.2 4 0.28 40
M042HB0406-48S0 12 0.4 30 28 40 2.8 6 0.36 48
M042HB1008-48S0 4.6 1.0 4.6 4.0 48 2.8 8 0.36 48
M042HB1304-48S0 4.16 1.3 3.2 5.5 52 2.8 4 0.36 48
M042HB2506-48S0 3.1 2.5 1.25 1.8 58 2.8 4 0.36 48
M042HB1504-57S0 3.75 1.5 2.5 6.5 70 2.8 4 0.46 57
M042HB0864-60S0 4.25 0.86 4.94 11.45 70 3.0 4 0.48 60
M042HB2304-64S0 3.17 2.3 1.38 2.57 70 3.0 4 0.50 64
16
0.9° Size 57mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M057HB1006-41S1 4.2 1.0 4.2 6.0 24 2.1 6 0.45 41
M057HB2006-41S1 2.4 2.0 1.2 2.1 30 2.1 6 0.45 41
M057HB0604-51S1 6.6 0.6 11 33 90 2.6 4 0.56 51
M057HB1704-51S1 6.8 1.7 4 14 90 2.6 4 0.56 51
M057HB2006-56S1 3.26 2.0 1.65 4.5 100 4.0 6 0.7 56
M057HB3004-56S1 2.2 3.0 0.73 3.0 120 4.0 4 0.7 56
M057HB4204-56S1 1.68 4.2 0.4 1.5 125 4.0 4 0.7 56
M057HB1004-64S1 7.8 1.0 7.8 29.2 120 5.0 4 0.85 64
M057HB4204-64S1 1.8 4.2 0.43 1.6 120 5.0 4 0.85 64
M057HB1006-76S1 8.6 1.0 8.6 23.2 135 6.8 6 1.05 76
M057HB2504-76S1 4.5 2.5 1.8 8.8 150 6.8 4 1.05 76
M057HB4204-76S1 2.1 4.2 0.51 2.4 180 6.8 4 1.05 76
18
1.8° Size 57mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M057HB3004-76S0 2.7 3.0 0.9 3.8 190 6.5 4 1.05 76
M057HB4008-80S0 3.2 4.0 0.8 1.8 150 6.8 8 1.05 80
M057HB1004-84S0 9 1.0 9 40 230 7.2 4 1.2 84
M057HB1508-84S0 13.5 1.5 9 40 230 7.2 8 1.2 84
M057HB3004-100S0 4.2 3.0 1.4 5.5 300 10 4 1.5 100
M057HB4204-100S0 2.94 4.2 0.7 3 300 10 4 1.5 100
M057HB3004-112S0 4.5 3 1.5 7.0 300 12 4 1.7 112
M057HB4204-112S0 3.36 4.2 0.8 3.7 300 12 4 1.7 112
20
1.8° Size 60mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M060HB2504-45S0 2.5 2.5 1.0 2.2 85 3.5 4 0.55 45
M060HB2504-56S0 3.1 2.5 1.25 4.2 160 4.0 4 0.58 56
M060HB3004-56S0 2.4 3.0 0.8 2.4 160 4.0 4 0.58 56
M060HB4204-56S0 1.68 4.2 0.4 1.2 160 4.0 4 0.58 56
M060HB2504-64S0 3.75 2.5 1.5 4.5 180 5.0 4 0.85 64
M060HB3004-64S0 2.4 3.0 0.8 2.3 180 5.0 4 0.85 64
M060HB4204-64S0 2.3 4.2 0.55 1.2 180 5.0 4 0.85 64
M060HB2504-76S0 4.5 2.5 1.8 6.2 220 7.0 4 1.15 76
M060HB3004-76S0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.5 220 7.0 4 1.15 76
M060HB3004-90S0 4.2 3.0 1.4 5.5 260 12 4 1.4 90
M060HB4204-90S0 5.0 4.2 1.2 5.0 260 12 4 1.4 90
22
0.9° Size 86mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M086HB2708-68S1 3.24 2.7 1.2 3.5 200 5.0 8 2.0 68
M086HB4008-68S1 2.0 4.0 0.5 2.0 250 5.0 8 2.0 68
M086HB2708-78S1 4.32 2.7 1.6 5.6 270 5.8 8 2.5 78
M086HB4008-78S1 2.8 4.0 0.7 3.0 270 5.8 8 2.5 78
M086HB4008-98S1 2.8 4.0 0.7 4.55 450 8.5 8 3.0 98
M086HB5008-98S1 2.5 5.0 0.5 2.4 450 8.5 8 3.0 98
M086HB2708-116S1 5.4 2.7 2.0 11.5 520 11 8 3.8 116
M086HB4008-116S1 4.4 4.0 1.1 5.5 520 11 8 3.8 116
M086HB2708-126S1 6.75 2.7 2.5 12.5 580 16.5 8 4.0 126
M086HB4008-126S1 5.2 4.0 1.3 5.8 580 16.5 8 4.0 126
M086HB2708-151S1 7.83 2.7 2.9 17.5 780 20.5 8 5.0 151
M086HB4008-151S1 5.6 4.0 1.4 9.2 780 20.5 8 5.0 151
24
1.8° Size 86mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M086HB2808-68S0 3.9 2.8 1.4 3.9 350 5.5 8 1.7 68
M086HB5904-68S0 1.5 5.9 0.25 1.6 350 5.5 4 1.7 68
M086HB4004-80S0 1.6 4.0 0.41 2.5 400 6.5 4 2.3 80
M086HB4008-80S0 2.8 4.0 0.7 3.0 400 6.5 8 2.3 80
M086HB5604-80S0 1.9 5.6 0.34 2.9 400 6.5 4 2.3 80
M086HB2008-98S0 6.4 2.0 3.2 15 700 9.5 8 3.0 98
M086HB4008-98S0 3.2 4.0 0.8 3.5 700 9.5 8 3.0 98
M086HB5604-98S0 2.1 5.6 0.39 3.76 750 9.5 4 3.0 98
M086HB3504-116S0 1.9 3.5 0.55 6.5 840 12.5 4 3.8 116
M086HB5604-116S0 2.8 5.6 0.5 5.5 840 12.5 4 3.8 116
M086HB4908-116S0 4.6 4.9 0.95 5.2 850 12.5 8 3.8 116
M086HB6008-116S0 3.6 6.0 0.6 3.3 900 12.5 8 3.8 116
M086HB4008-126S0 5.0 4.0 1.26 5.6 1000 18.2 8 4.0 126
M086HB3504-151S0 5.6 3.5 1.6 20 1050 24.5 4 5.0 151
M086HB6008-151S0 4.9 6.0 0.82 4.8 1050 24.5 8 5.0 151
M086HB6004-151S0 3.6 6.0 0.6 8 1100 24.5 4 5.0 151
26
1.8° Size 110mm Hybrid Stepper Motor
Configuration Wiring Diagram

[Ώ]
Inductance
/phase
[mH]
Holding
Torque
[Ncm]
Detent
Torque
[Ncm]
# of
Leads Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
M110HB6004-100S0 2.75 6.0 0.5 6.0 1250 3 4 5 100
M110HB6004-115S0 2.2 6.0 0.37 4.9 1500 3 4 6 115
M110HB6004-150S0 4.8 6.0 0.8 15 2300 5.9 4 8.4 150
M110HB6504-201S0 7.8 6.5 1.2 22 2800 9.5 4 11.7 201
M110HB8004-201S0 5.6 8.0 0.7 14 2800 9.5 4 11.7 201
28
35 mm Hybrid linear stepper
Dimensions